
A SPECIAL  

THANK YOU  

Afro-Beat Dance Crew 
 

Baha’i Faith 
 

Baile Monarcas 
 

Betsy Serrano 
 

Ghanaian Table/Barbara Crankson 
 

Indian Culture—Sweets & Rangoli -/

Tejashri Dendi 
 

Indian Troupe/ 
 

Indonesian Table 
 

International Student Association 
 

International and Global Studies 
 

Islamic Society of Greater Springfield 
 

Japanese Culture Club 
 

Lithuanian-American Club of Central IL 
 

Lotus Fire Belly Dance 
 

Maverick Moon Dance Company 
 

Michael Hart 

Model United Nations 
 

Nachda Punjab/Mitali Khanna & 

friends 
 

Nigerian Student Association 
 

Shu-Ren Chang 
 

Springfield Blue Moon Dance 
 

Springfield Chinese Culture Association 
 

Springfield Commission on International 

Visitors 
 

Springfield Dance Theatre  

 

Team KanyaRaasi 
 

Troupe Zahava-Springfield 
 

UIS Cricket Club 
 

UIS Muslim Student Association 
 

Ukraine Table/Ignat Striletskyi 
 

World Affairs Council of Central Illinois 
(WACCI) 

ALL PERFORMERS AND EXHIBITORS 

ASSISTANCE & SPONSORS 

Campus Recreation 
 

Campus Relations 
 

Campus Services 
 

Facilities and Services 
 

International Festival Volunteers 
 

International Student Association 
 

International Student Services 
 

Mikail Latif Sheikh 
 

Residence Life 
 

Student Affairs Division 
 

Student Life 
 

Flavor of India 

Osaka Japanese Restaurant 

Sabores 

 

Casa Real 

Gyros Stop 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 

1 pm to 4 pm 

TRAC 

University of Illinois Springfield 

Presents 



1:00     Opening Speech by ISS Director, Rick Lane 
 

1:05     Flag Parade 
        

 1:15 Michael Hart 

                      History of an ancient string musical instrument 
 

 1:30 Springfield Blue Moon Dance Group 

          Tibetan Shepherdess Dance 
 

 1:40 Maverick Moon Dance Company 

            Maverick Moon Medley  
 

 1:55       Springfield Chinese Association of Illinois 

           Solo Singing—Chinese Song 
 

 2:05  Indian Troupe 

  Indian Troupe Dance 
 

 2:15 Betsy Serrano 

          Mexican Dance—Solo- 
 

             2:25     Muslim Student Association 

                                Recitation 
 

 2:35 Shu-Ren Chang 

          Martial Art-Yang Style Taiji Sword 32 Forms 
 

               2:40 Springfield Dance Theatre 

                        Springfield Dance Theatre Dance Performance 
 

 2:50 Troupe Zahava—Springfield 

          Troupe Zahava 
      

 3:00 Springfield Blue Moon Dance Group 

          Dai Peacock 
 

               3:05 Lotus Fire Belly Dance 

          Lotus Medley 
 

3:15       Team KanyaRaasi 

                 Indian Dance 
 

3:25       Baile Monarcas  

                      Folkloric 
 

 3:35  Nachda Punjab 

                                     Bhangra: Punjabi folk 
              

             3:40       Afrobeat Dance Crew 

           It’s Time! 
 

Master of Ceremonies: Gnana Nikitha Buttlagunta,  

Yashmeet Kaur, and Sireesha Kesani 

     Performance  

Baha’i Faith 

Ghanaian Table 

Indian Culture -Sweets & Rangoli - 

Indonesian Culture 

International and Global Studies Program 

Islamic Society Greater of Springfield 

Japanese Culture Table 

Lithuanian-American Club of Central IL 

Nigerian Student Association 

Model United Nations 

Office of International Student Services 

UIS Cricket Club 

Ukrainian Table 

World Affairs Council of Central Illinois (WACCI) 

Grab ‘n Go  
 

Osaka Japanese Restaurant  
 

Chinese Sausage Fried Rice 

Veggie Egg Roll 

Veggie Sushi Roll 

Hibachi Noodles with Chicken 
 

Flavor of India  
 

Veggie Samosa 

Veggie Biryani 

Chicken Biryani 
 

Sabores   
 

Pan de Muertos 

Conchas 

Mexican Paletas 

Food Truck 
 

Gyros Stop 
 

Mini Traditional Gyros 

Mini Chicken Gyros 

Pita Chips and Hummus 

Feta Fries 

Baklava 

 

Drinks for sale 
 
 

Casa Real 
 

Various Tacos 

 

Drinks for sale 

Food Try-out 

 Exhibition 


